
/SofoItalianMarket
@sofositalianmarket

SUNDAY
11am – 5pm

STORE  
HOURS

MON – SAT
9am – 7pmwww.shopsofos.com   |   419.882.8555   |   5400 Monroe St. at Laskey

Some products may not be available. We reserve the right to limit quantities. All products are subject to availability. Prices and dates are subject to change. Actual product may differ from photos. No additional discounts.

DELI SPECIALS

/lb.

$8.99

$9.99

Sofo's 
Corned 

Beef

Sofo's  
Provolone

Regular or
 Smoked 

$7.99

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

$5.99

Bologna

Havarti Cheese
Regular, Dill or

Herb & Spice

$12.99
/lb.

Sofolami

FRESH PRODUCE
Broccoli 
Crowns

Popeye 
Spinach

10 oz

Navel 
Oranges

/ea. /lb.

/lb.

In-Store Specials Valid: 1/22/23 – 1/28/23

FRESH MEATS

/lb.

/lb.

/lb./lb.

/lb.

$2.49

$5.49

$2.49

4/$3.00

$2.99

$2.99

$1.99$3.99

$9.99

Boneless 
Center Cut 

Pork 
Chops 

Black Angus 
NY Strip 
Steak  

Sofo's Own 
Bulk Italian 
Sausage

Black Angus 
Chuck 
Roast 

Boneless Skinless 
Chicken 
Breast

Green 
Grapes

$5.00 OFF
YOUR PURCHASE

Spend $40, Receive
EXPIRES
1/28/23

EXPIRES
1/28/23

EXPIRES
1/28/23

PLU#  
12327

PLU#  
12325

PLU#  
12326

$2OFFONE $2OFFONE
Sofo's Imperial Brand  

Manicotti
Sofo's Imperial Brand  

Meatballs

BAKERY FRESH

$2.99

$1.99

/ea.

/ea.

Lemon 
Bars

Killer Breads 
Sourdough or 

Ciabatta

Mini French 
Loaf

Peanut Butter 
Cannoli 

Small Cannoli

$1.49
/ea.

Freshly Baked

Every Morning!

Fresh

Made Daily!

$3.99 $4.49
/ea.

/ea.

Ciabatta 
Loaf

ITALIAN FAVORITES

/ea./ea. /ea.

Sofo 
Everything 
Flatbread

13.34 oz

$7.99$14.99$13.99

Sofo Imperial Brand  
Manicotti

36 oz

32 oz 36 oz

Sofo Imperial Brand  
Meatballs

 32 oz

Offer Valid thru 1/28/23. Excludes alcohol and gift certificates. Not valid with identical 
offers. One coupon per customer. Some restrictions apply.

Offer Valid thru 1/28/23. One coupon/item per customer. Not valid with identical offers. 
Some restrictions apply.

Offer Valid thru 1/28/23. One coupon/item per customer. Not valid with identical offers. 
Some restrictions apply.

/ea.

/ea.

Bellissimo 
Extra Virgin    

Olive Oil
1 gal.

Sofo Imperial Brand 
Jumbo Ravioli

Varieties - 32 oz

$39.99

$11.99

/ea.

$13.99

Sofo Imperial Brand    
 Tortellini

Varieties - 32 oz



Some products may not be available. We reserve the right to limit quantities. All products are subject to availability. Prices and dates are subject to change. Actual product may differ from photos. No additional discounts.

TEXT: "SHOPSOFOS"  
TO THE NUMBER: 22828

TEXT: "YOUR EMAIL"  
UPON RECEIVING CONFIRMATIONSign up for Weekly Specials 

in just 2 Easy Steps.

Coupons & Specials are sent  
directly to your inbox.1 2

Sign Up & Save! 

WINES

SPECIALTIES & IMPORTS

CHEESE TABLE

PREPARED ENTREES

Cinta - Pinot Grigio
or Montepulciano

Aromas of black plum, 
raspberry liqueur, crushed 

rock, dark chocolate and 
baking spice. Layered on 
the palate are flavors of 

juicy  plums, cherry  compote, 
boysenberry, cinnamon, spiced 

fruitcake and leather. Ample 
polished tannins support a 

rich and silky mouthfeel  with 
espresso on the  finish.

HB Rose

Radix Laevus 
Red Heaven

$38.99 $12.99 $7.99
750ml 750ml 750ml/ea. /ea. /ea.

/lb. /ea.

Hand Cut 
Smoked Gouda

Snowdonia
Green Thunder
 or Beechwood

$8.99 $7.99

SALAD BAR

/lb.

/lb.
/lb.

Prosciutto 
Stuffed Olives

Sofo's Own 
Pasta 

Potpourri

Sofo's Own 
 Meat & 

Cheese Salad

$15.99 $4.99

$6.49

*Excludes 
closeout labels

Save 10%  

on Case  

Purchases*

/ea.

Campanini 
Black Rice

16 oz

$7.49

/ea.

/ea.

/ea.

/ea.

/ea. /ea.

Knorr 
Mixes

Varieties - 1.4oz

$2.99$4.99

$6.49

$6.49

$4.49

$4.49

Win Schuler 
Crackers    

Varieties - 7 oz

Reko 
Pizzelles 

 Varieties - 8 oz

/ea.

/ea.

/ea.

Alessi 
Soup Mix  
Varieties - 6 oz

Alessi 
Pesto  

Varieties - 3.5 oz

Balocco 
Ladyfingers 

7.05 oz

$4.99

$4.99Balocco 
Amaretti 

7 oz

Cento 
Marinated 
Artichoke  

Hearts
6 oz

Panapesca 
Blue Mussels  

16 oz

$6.49

$11.49

$17.99

$8.99

/lb.

/lb.

/lb.

Chicken 
Parmesan

Grilled Beef 
Tenderloin

Grilled 
Asparagus

Asiago breaded chicken is 
topped with our gourmet 
pasta sauce and topped with 
provolone and parmesan.

Fresh Beef Tenderloin is 
lightly seasoned and grilled 
to a medium rare.

Crisp, trimmed 
asparagus, grilled and 
dusted with sea salt.

my sofo rewards
Points Program

SIGN UP AT:  shopsofos.com/my-sofo-rewards.html Go online to learn more or scan the QR.

Earn Points...Get Rewarded!	Earn 2 points for every dollar spent. 

	Every 100 points earns 1 dollar off your purchase.

online Ordering!

www.shopsofos.com/order-online.html

Skip the line! Visit our website to order 
select items at your convenience!

We even ship our Sofo 
Label, non-perishable 
items through UPS. 

ORDER NOW!

Party Trays  •  Gift Baskets
Deli Meats  •  Deli Cheeses

ShopSofos.com

1/25/23 @ 6-8pm
limited guests. RSVP Required.

 Call to place your reservation Call to place your reservation
419.882.8555419.882.8555

Wine TastingsWine Tastings
– JOIN US – 

THE CALABRIAN   •  Italian Porchetta  
Sofo’s Club  •  Isla Capri Panini

Sandwiches
Sofo’s Signature

/ea.
$8.99

Build-your-own-sandwich available Build-your-own-sandwich available 
with order form at the deli!with order form at the deli!

Sofo's Meatball Sub

COFFEE REWARDS
Purchase 5 coffee menu drink items,  
receive 6th coffee menu drink item FREE.
- Automatic coupon with a My Sofo Rewards membership

*Some restrictions apply. Excludes alcohol and sale items.

Give us your order, payment 
information, and a pick up time.

CURB-SIDE  
PICKUP

with
Simple & Safe

Call us at:  
419-882-8555 

  LADIES' DAY 
  LADIES' DAY 

   JOIN US TUESDAY 1/24/23 
   JOIN US TUESDAY 1/24/23 

      TAKE 10% OFF  
TAKE 10% OFF  

  YOUR ORDER!YOUR ORDER!

5.2 oz


